
GARDEN STATE CDE 2010

NR NAME A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

A TRAINING SINGLE PONY

90 FRANK, CAROL NY
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00

4'29.00

(1) (1) (1) (1)

92 HARTNETT, AUDREY MA
0.60 0.00 0.00

0.60 20.00

4'13.00

(1) (1) (1) (1)

91 KANE, JACQUELINE MA
20.40 0.00 51.60

72.00 30.00

5'23.00

(1) (1) (1) (1)

B TRAINING HORSE

86 PASH, DWAYNE NJ
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00

2'35.00

(1) (1) (1) (1)

85 HALKA, CHET NJ
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00

2'56.00

(1) (1) (1) (1)

87 TARRYK, HENRY CT
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00

3'51.00

(1) (1) (1) (1)

88 WILKIN, KAREN NJ
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 10.00

4'42.00

(1) (1) (1) (1)

C PRELIM SINGLE PONY

72 PASH, DWAYNE NJ
0.00 0.00 0.00 6.94 6.84 6.12 7.17 6.88

33.95 16.94 6.84 6.12 7.17 6.88 33.95

0'34.69 0'34.19 0'30.61 0'35.86 0'34.41 2'49.76

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

70 KLINE, KANDI VA
0.00 0.00 0.00 7.71 7.24 7.03 8.71 7.39

38.09 27.71 7.24 7.03 8.71 7.39 38.09

0'38.57 0'36.19 0'35.17 0'43.56 0'36.97 3'10.46

(2) (2) (3) (2) (3)

77 DIXON, SUZI NC
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.43 9.70 6.91 9.06 6.89

41.00 38.43 9.70 6.91 9.06 6.89 41.00

0'42.14 0'48.49 0'34.56 0'45.32 0'34.47 3'24.98

(3) (4) (2) (3) (2)

75 HALL, ROBERT MD
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.12 8.47 8.39 10.68 8.09

45.75 410.12 8.47 8.39 10.68 8.09 45.75

0'50.60 0'42.35 0'41.93 0'53.41 0'40.47 3'48.76

(6) (3) (4) (5) (5)

71 KENNEDY, LOIS NJ
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.27 12.98 8.43 9.86 7.54

48.08 59.27 12.98 8.43 9.86 7.54 48.08

0'46.34 1'04.91 0'42.14 0'49.28 0'37.71 4'00.38

(4) (7) (5) (4) (4)

74 JENNY, KIMBERLY VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.80 11.37 8.87 11.85 11.50

53.39 69.80 11.37 8.87 11.85 11.50 53.39

0'49.00 0'56.85 0'44.37 0'59.25 0'57.50 4'26.97

(5) (5) (6) (6) (7)

78 GREGORIO, SUSAN NJ
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.24 12.16 10.50 13.88 9.95

57.72 711.24 12.16 10.50 13.88 9.95 57.72

0'56.19 1'00.78 0'52.48 1'09.39 0'49.75 4'48.59

(7) (6) (7) (7) (6)

D PRELIM SINGL HORSE

63 DEFAZIO, LAURA PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 6.66 8.24 10.23 7.95

41.88 18.80 6.66 8.24 10.23 7.95 41.88

0'43.99 0'33.32 0'41.18 0'51.16 0'39.75 3'29.40

(1) (1) (3) (2) (1)

66 BROSIUS, NEWT PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.48 7.77 8.02 9.19 8.02

43.48 210.48 7.77 8.02 9.19 8.02 43.48

0'52.41 0'38.84 0'40.09 0'45.97 0'40.10 3'37.41

(4) (2) (2) (1) (2)

1With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM PAGE:DATE: 05/06/10



GARDEN STATE CDE 2010

NR NAME A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
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62 NAYLOR, HELEN SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.01 8.30 9.12 11.47 8.60

47.51 310.01 8.30 9.12 11.47 8.60 47.51

0'50.06 0'41.50 0'45.62 0'57.35 0'43.00 3'57.53

(3) (5) (6) (5) (3)

64 FORFA, RICHARD MD
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.67 8.01 9.55 11.94 8.65

48.81 410.67 8.01 9.55 11.94 8.65 48.81

0'53.34 0'40.03 0'47.75 0'59.68 0'43.25 4'04.05

(5) (4) (7) (6) (4)

67 GREEN, SARAH MA
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.91 11.07 8.60 11.36 9.14

51.08 510.91 11.07 8.60 11.36 9.14 51.08

0'54.53 0'55.35 0'42.98 0'56.82 0'45.72 4'15.40

(6) (6) (5) (4) (5)

61 MANN, PATRICIA RI
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.20 7.82 8.59 13.85 10.79

52.25 611.20 7.82 8.59 13.85 10.79 52.25

0'56.02 0'39.12 0'42.93 1'09.25 0'53.94 4'21.26

(7) (3) (4) (7) (6)

65 BROWNRIDGE, KENT CT
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.06 14.78 7.91 11.06

42.82 RE9.06 14.78 7.91 11.06 42.82

0'45.30 1'13.90 0'39.56 0'55.32 3'34.08

RE RE RE (2) (7) (1) (3)

E PRELIM PAIRS

83 WERNER, ED USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.27 8.48 10.60 11.67 8.17

49.19 110.27 8.48 10.60 11.67 8.17 49.19

0'51.35 0'42.41 0'53.00 0'58.34 0'40.87 4'05.97

(2) (2) (3) (1) (1)

82 EMERICK, LOUISA MD
0.00 0.00 0.40 10.98 16.17 9.30 12.96 10.69

60.50 210.98 16.17 9.30 12.96 10.69 60.10

0'54.91 1'20.84 0'46.52 1'04.78 0'53.47 5'00.52

(3) (3) (2) (2) (3)

81 BATES, SARAH NY
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.40 8.03 8.25 11.49 10.41

67.58 39.40 8.03 8.25 31.49 10.41 67.58

0'47.00 0'40.16 0'41.23 0'57.47 0'52.06 3'57.92

(1) (1) (1) 20 (3) (2)

F INTER SINGLE PONY

52 HOFFMAN, STACIE NY
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.77 10.46 6.81 7.78 9.61 9.03

52.46 18.77 10.46 6.81 7.78 9.61 9.03 52.46

0'43.85 0'52.31 0'34.06 0'38.91 0'48.03 0'45.16 4'22.32

(1) (1) (2) (1) (1) (2)

54 POTTER, LORRAINE NY
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.06 11.81 8.10 10.31 13.18 11.20

64.66 210.06 11.81 8.10 10.31 13.18 11.20 64.66

0'50.28 0'59.06 0'40.52 0'51.53 1'05.91 0'56.00 5'23.30

(4) (2) (4) (4) (4) (5)

50 MULVEY, RUTH NJ
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.74 13.65 8.12 12.37 13.21 9.44

86.52 39.74 13.65 8.12 32.37 13.21 9.44 86.52

0'48.72 1'08.25 0'40.58 1'01.86 1'06.03 0'47.18 5'32.62

(3) (3) (5) 20 (6) (5) (3)

53 GRIEWE, LESLIE NC
0.00 0.00 17.80 11.74 16.28 8.01 13.85 14.58 18.14

100.40 411.74 16.28 8.01 13.85 14.58 18.14 82.60

0'58.69 1'21.41 0'40.05 1'09.27 1'12.91 1'30.69 6'53.02

(6) (4) (3) (5) (6) (6)

51 MAYE, PAUL VA
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.91 14.49 6.78 9.22 10.54 8.62

118.57 58.91 74.49 6.78 9.22 10.54 8.62 118.57

0'44.56 1'12.47 0'33.90 0'46.12 0'52.69 0'43.10 4'52.84

(2) 60 (5) (1) (3) (2) (1)

55 SOLDAVIN, AARON PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.71 22.91 8.98 8.52 10.71 9.97

131.80 610.71 82.91 8.98 8.52 10.71 9.97 131.80

0'53.53 1'54.53 0'44.92 0'42.62 0'53.56 0'49.84 5'59.00

(5) 60 (6) (6) (2) (3) (4)

G INTER SINGLE HORSE

44 CANAVAN, JUDY PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.63 10.88 7.23 8.75 11.59 9.54

56.61 18.63 10.88 7.23 8.75 11.59 9.54 56.61

0'43.13 0'54.41 0'36.14 0'43.75 0'57.94 0'47.69 4'43.06

(1) (2) (2) (1) (2) (3)

48 VALDES, KELLY NC
0.00 0.00 1.60 10.14 10.68 7.52 9.64 10.10 8.52

58.20 210.14 10.68 7.52 9.64 10.10 8.52 56.60

0'50.69 0'53.41 0'37.58 0'48.18 0'50.52 0'42.62 4'43.00

(4) (1) (3) (4) (1) (1)

42 RIVERS, CHERYL PRATT VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.17 11.41 7.04 10.49 12.10 8.79

61.00 311.17 11.41 7.04 10.49 12.10 8.79 61.00

0'55.84 0'57.03 0'35.21 0'52.46 1'00.50 0'43.96 5'05.00

(5) (3) (1) (6) (3) (2)
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43 MOTT, SUE CAN
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.91 14.97 8.65 8.98 12.94 12.13

67.58 49.91 14.97 8.65 8.98 12.94 12.13 67.58

0'49.56 1'14.87 0'43.23 0'44.92 1'04.68 1'00.66 5'37.92

(2) (6) (5) (3) (4) (5)

45 BORKOSKI, MARK CT
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.47 12.99 9.36 10.09 12.98 13.04

69.93 511.47 12.99 9.36 10.09 12.98 13.04 69.93

0'57.34 1'04.93 0'46.80 0'50.47 1'04.91 1'05.18 5'49.63

(6) (5) (6) (5) (5) (6)

40 MARCOUX, ANDY MA
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.07 11.91 7.72 8.78 9.29 9.66

57.43 EL10.07 11.91 7.72 8.78 9.29 9.66 57.43

0'50.34 0'59.53 0'38.62 0'43.90 0'46.46 0'48.31 4'47.16

(3) (4) (4) (2) EL (4)

41 RAKA, CATHRYN NY
89.60 20.20 65.40 20.01 20.91 18.93 17.44 24.78 19.25

296.52 EL20.01 20.91 18.93 17.44 24.78 19.25 121.32

1'40.06 1'44.57 1'34.64 1'27.22 2'03.88 1'36.25 10'06.62

EL (7) (7) EL (7) (6) EL

H INTER PAIR HORSE

47 TOBIAS, TERRY PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.12 15.34 9.11 12.41 14.21 12.31

96.51 113.12 15.34 9.11 12.41 34.21 12.31 96.51

1'05.59 1'16.72 0'45.56 1'02.07 1'11.07 1'01.53 6'22.54

(1) (1) (1) (1) 20 (1) (1)

I FEI SINGLE PONY

16 CROSS, AMY SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.22 11.18 13.19 10.19 9.24 9.78

64.79 111.22 11.18 13.19 10.19 9.24 9.78 64.79

0'56.10 0'55.88 1'05.94 0'50.94 0'46.19 0'48.88 5'23.93

(2) (2) (2) (1) (1) (1)

17 SULLIVAN, MAGGIE CT
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.20 11.12 12.89 10.35 9.45 11.15

66.15 211.20 11.12 12.89 10.35 9.45 11.15 66.15

0'56.00 0'55.59 1'04.43 0'51.75 0'47.25 0'55.75 5'30.77

(1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (3)

15 MOTT-KOCSIS, MARY NJ
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.99 12.34 13.46 10.97 10.52 10.84

70.12 311.99 12.34 13.46 10.97 10.52 10.84 70.12

0'59.94 1'01.69 1'07.32 0'54.84 0'52.61 0'54.22 5'50.62

(3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (2)

J FEI PAIR PONY

21 O'BRIEN, WENDY SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.33 11.97 13.67 11.33 11.24 14.89

75.42 112.33 11.97 13.67 11.33 11.24 14.89 75.42

1'01.63 0'59.83 1'08.33 0'56.65 0'56.20 1'14.47 6'17.11

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

K FEI SINGLE HORSE

2 MONROE, SCOTT CT
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.15 10.15 10.56 8.89 8.29 8.48

55.52 19.15 10.15 10.56 8.89 8.29 8.48 55.52

0'45.75 0'50.76 0'52.78 0'44.46 0'41.43 0'42.41 4'37.59

(1) (4) (1) (2) (1) (1)

1 KOOPMAN, BOB MA
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.87 9.45 11.12 9.76 8.82 8.88

57.90 29.87 9.45 11.12 9.76 8.82 8.88 57.90

0'49.37 0'47.25 0'55.58 0'48.79 0'44.11 0'44.38 4'49.48

(2) (1) (2) (6) (3) (2)

11 MARKS, MARY RUTH WI
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.66 9.79 11.13 8.56 9.99 9.08

59.20 310.66 9.79 11.13 8.56 9.99 9.08 59.20

0'53.28 0'48.94 0'55.64 0'42.79 0'49.93 0'45.40 4'55.98

(5) (2) (3) (1) (7) (3)

5 STOVER, KIMBERLY DE
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.91 9.85 11.81 9.40 8.63 10.03

59.63 49.91 9.85 11.81 9.40 8.63 10.03 59.63

0'49.54 0'49.25 0'59.04 0'47.02 0'43.17 0'50.15 4'58.17

(3) (3) (4) (3) (2) (4)

4 CROOKSTON, DONNA PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.37 11.88 12.43 9.59 9.19 10.46

63.91 510.37 11.88 12.43 9.59 9.19 10.46 63.91

0'51.84 0'59.40 1'02.15 0'47.94 0'45.93 0'52.28 5'19.54

(4) (11) (7) (5) (4) (7)

6 ARNOLD, JACOB NC
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.80 10.18 12.17 9.97 9.77 11.19

64.09 610.80 10.18 12.17 9.97 9.77 11.19 64.09

0'54.00 0'50.90 1'00.87 0'49.85 0'48.84 0'55.97 5'20.43

(6) (5) (6) (7) (5) (10)

8 GROVES, G. WILSON VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.93 12.45 12.44 11.35 10.70 10.08

69.95 712.93 12.45 12.44 11.35 10.70 10.08 69.95

1'04.63 1'02.25 1'02.19 0'56.75 0'53.52 0'50.40 5'49.74

(11) (12) (8) (10) (10) (5)
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13 PRECIOUS, CAROLE CAN
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.61 11.82 12.80 10.96 9.97 10.47

70.63 812.61 11.82 14.80 10.96 9.97 10.47 70.63

1'03.06 0'59.09 1'04.02 0'54.78 0'49.86 0'52.35 5'43.16

(9) (9) 2 (10) (9) (6) (8)

12 PEACOCK, BILL TX
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.69 11.24 14.96 10.65 10.67 12.08

71.31 911.69 11.24 14.96 10.65 10.67 12.08 71.31

0'58.47 0'56.22 1'14.81 0'53.25 0'53.37 1'00.41 5'56.53

(7) (8) (12) (8) (9) (12)

10 LEVASSEUR, CATHERINE CAN
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.07 11.86 15.50 12.46 10.40 11.28

73.56 1012.07 11.86 15.50 12.46 10.40 11.28 73.56

1'00.34 0'59.28 1'17.52 1'02.28 0'52.00 0'56.40 6'07.82

(8) (10) (13) (12) (8) (11)

7 FOSTER, ROBIN NY
0.00 0.00 0.00 16.64 12.76 13.85 11.95 11.48 10.44

77.12 1116.64 12.76 13.85 11.95 11.48 10.44 77.12

1'23.19 1'03.78 1'09.26 0'59.75 0'57.40 0'52.21 6'25.59

(12) (13) (9) (11) (11) (6)

9 GROVES, ROBIN VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.67 10.84 11.86 9.41 8.41 10.68

63.87 EL12.67 10.84 11.86 9.41 8.41 10.68 63.87

1'03.34 0'54.22 0'59.29 0'47.07 0'42.05 0'53.38 5'19.35

(10) (7) (5) (4) EL (9)

3 PRESTERO, KATHERINE MA
0.00 0.00 0.00 32.56 10.48 14.91

137.96 RE112.56 10.48 14.91 137.96

2'42.81 0'52.40 1'14.57 4'49.78

RE RE RE 80 (13) (6) (11)

L FEI HORSE TEAMS

35 WEBER,CHESTER FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.01 11.06 14.49 10.55 11.49 13.46

75.05 114.01 11.06 14.49 10.55 11.49 13.46 75.05

1'10.03 0'55.31 1'12.44 0'52.75 0'57.46 1'07.28 6'15.27

(2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (4)

34 FAIRCLOUGH, JAMES NJ
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.22 11.75 15.02 11.66 11.51 11.91

75.07 213.22 11.75 15.02 11.66 11.51 11.91 75.07

1'06.12 0'58.75 1'15.08 0'58.31 0'57.55 0'59.53 6'15.34

(1) (6) (2) (2) (2) (1)

27 RECTOR, JOSH AZ
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.41 11.55 16.98 12.42 13.20 12.99

81.55 314.41 11.55 16.98 12.42 13.20 12.99 81.55

1'12.03 0'57.77 1'24.91 1'02.10 1'05.98 1'04.94 6'47.73

(3) (4) (3) (4) (3) (2)

29 LONG, BILL NC
0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 11.63 19.05 15.54 15.32 14.01

92.55 417.00 11.63 19.05 15.54 15.32 14.01 92.55

1'25.00 0'58.16 1'35.26 1'17.72 1'16.58 1'10.03 7'42.75

(7) (5) (6) (7) (7) (6)

33 YODER, JOE MT
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.58 11.33 17.64 12.25 20.57 13.95

100.32 514.58 11.33 17.64 12.25 30.57 13.95 100.32

1'12.90 0'56.66 1'28.20 1'01.25 1'42.83 1'09.75 7'31.59

(4) (3) (4) (3) 10 (9) (5)

26 LADEROUTE, DEB CAN
0.00 0.00 0.00 24.27 13.42 19.21 15.10 15.19 14.76

101.95 624.27 13.42 19.21 15.10 15.19 14.76 101.95

2'01.34 1'07.09 1'36.07 1'15.49 1'15.96 1'13.78 8'29.73

(10) (10) (7) (6) (6) (7)

32 STOVER, GARY NC
0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16 13.22 23.21 19.28 15.17 16.32

104.36 717.16 13.22 23.21 19.28 15.17 16.32 104.36

1'25.82 1'06.10 1'56.06 1'36.41 1'15.83 1'21.59 8'41.81

(8) (9) (9) (8) (5) (8)

31 HUG, EUGENE CAN
0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 13.06 22.34 20.38 14.93 16.72

105.43 816.00 13.06 24.34 20.38 14.93 16.72 105.43

1'20.00 1'05.32 1'51.71 1'41.88 1'14.67 1'23.59 8'37.17

(6) (8) 2 (10) (9) (4) (9)

30 ROBSON, GAVIN OH
0.00 0.00 0.00 15.83 12.11 16.42 13.84 22.57 13.35

106.12 915.83 12.11 18.42 13.84 32.57 13.35 106.12

1'19.16 1'00.53 1'22.11 1'09.19 1'52.84 1'06.75 7'50.58

(5) (7) 2 (5) (5) 10 (10) (3)

28 O'REILLY, CINDY JO NC
0.00 0.00 1.40 19.10 14.27 20.45 20.73 21.57 16.97

114.48 1019.10 14.27 20.45 20.73 21.57 16.97 113.08

1'35.50 1'11.35 1'42.24 1'43.66 1'47.83 1'24.84 9'25.42

(9) (11) (8) (10) (8) (10)

25 ZUBEK, CASEY IL
0.00 0.00 0.00 19.30 11.29 25.55 22.60

100.74 RE39.30 11.29 27.55 22.60 100.74

1'36.50 0'56.44 2'07.76 1'53.00 6'33.70

RE 20 (11) (2) 2 (11) (11) RE
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OFFICIAL RESULTS   19:12
Signature President of the Jury
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5With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM PAGE:DATE: 05/06/10


	Page'1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

